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Mud Mill & Muskrat Bay
35 Miles

SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 EXIT LOT, R - S. BAY RD. 0.0
2.1 L - WHITING RD 2.1
0.7 L - LAKESHORE RD 2.8
0.2 R - MUDMILL RD 3.0
4.5 R - CAUGHDENOY RD. 7.5
2.5 R - GUY YOUNG RD 10.0

2.1 CROSS US RT. 11 ONTO E. 
WASHINGTON 12.1

0.1 BEAR RIGHT ONTO KATHAN RD 12.2

0.5 L - BARTELL RD 12.7
1.8 L - LADD RD 14.5
1.6 S - MUSKRAT BAY RD 16.1
1.5 BEAR RIGHT ONTO BEACH RD 17.6
1.6 L - MUD MILL RD. 19.2
0.3 L - LAKESHORE RD. 19.5
4.5 L - NY 31 24.0
1.8 R - BULL RD 25.8
1.8 R - EASTWOOD RD 27.6
0.8 L - ISLAND RD 28.4
4.7 S - STAY ON ISLAND RD 33.1
0.1 R - PINE GROVE RD 33.2
0.6 R - SOUTH BAY RD 33.8
0.7 FINISH @ SCHOOL 34.5

C Y C L I N G   C L U B    I N C.


